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Women / JR / All
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carly Bauman5
Chow's

9.525 9.700 9.6259.575 38.425
1 1 5 5 1 

1 

Rose Casali17
Southeastern

9.425 9.325 9.6509.675 38.075
4T 4 2 3T 2 

2 

Lali Dekanoidze16
Southeastern

9.275 9.400 9.5509.600 37.825
12 2 4 6 3 

3 

Gabrielle Gallentine2
Everest

9.425 9.375 9.3759.425 37.600
4T 3 8T 12 4 

4 

Abigail Mueller7
Classic

9.400 9.225 9.5259.425 37.575
7T 5 8T 7T 5 

5 

Sophia Groth4
Chow's

9.425 9.050 9.6509.425 37.550
4T 7 8T 3T 6 

6 

Lillian Lippeatt6
CGA

9.100 8.900 9.6759.750 37.425
14 10T 1 1T 7 

7 

Colbi Flory18
Texas Dreams

9.475 8.600 9.6759.625 37.375
2T 15 3 1T 8 

8 

Emma Pritchard8
Gym X-Treme

9.400 8.800 9.5259.525 37.250
7T 12 6 7T 9 

9 

Nicole Riccardi9
Infiniti Elite

9.075 9.075 9.5009.475 37.125
15 6 7 10 10 

10 

Quinn Smith1
Arizona Sunrays

9.475 8.650 9.4259.325 36.875
2T 13T 14T 11 11 

11 

Jacey Vore10
JPAC

9.200 9.025 9.5258.700 36.450
13 8T 18 7T 12 

12 

Gillian Rutz14
Perfection

9.400 8.900 8.6259.425 36.350
7T 10T 8* 16 13T

13T

Nicola St Louis12
North Stars

9.300 9.025 8.6009.425 36.350
11 8T 8* 17 13T

13T

Mia Falcone3
Brandy Johnson's

9.375 8.200 9.2759.075 35.925
10 17 17 13 15 

15 

Elizabeth Gantner11
JPAC

8.900 8.450 8.7509.225 35.325
16 16 16 14 16 

16 

Kennedy Quay15
SCEGA

0.000 8.650 0.0009.375 18.025
17* 13T 13 18 17T

17T

Teagan Torgerud13
Orlando Metro

0.000 0.000 8.7009.325 18.025
17* 18 14T 15 17T

17T
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